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rereenerBASKETBAL Lewommeee

DATE

OPPONENT

2024&025

TIME

TV RESULT

Wed, Nov 6
Sat, Nov 9
Wed, Nov 13
Mon, Nov 18
Fri, Nov 22
Mon, Nov 25
Thu, Nov 28
Tue, Dec 3
Sat, Dec 7
Tue, Dec 10
Sat, Dec 14
Sat, Dec 21
Mon, Dec 30
Sat, Jan 4
Wed, Jan 8
Sat, Jan 11
Tue, Jan 14
Sat, Jan 18
Wed, Jan 22
Sat, Jan 25
Sat, Feb 1
Wed, Feb 5
Sat, Feb 8
Wed, Feb 12
Sat, Feb 15
Wed, Feb 19
Sat, Feb 22
Wed, Feb 26
Sat, Mar 1
Tue, Mar 4
Sat, Mar 8

vs Lipscomb

vs Baylor *

vs Troy

vs Pacific

vs Little Rock

vs Maryland Eastern Shore
vs lllinois *

at Miami

vs UTSA

vs Michigan *

vs Central Arkansas *
vs North Carolina A&T A&T
vs Oakland

at Tennessee

vs Ole Miss

vs Florida

at LSU

at Missouri

vs Georgia

vs Oklahoma

at Kentucky

at Texas

vs Alabama

vs LSU

at Texas A&M

at Auburn

vs Missouri

vs Texas

at South Carolina

at Vanderbilt

vs Mississippi State

* Game played at neutral location
ALL TIMES ARE CT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7/6:30 PM
TBD
8:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:00 AM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 AM

SEC+

ESPNU

SEC+

SEC+

SECN

ESPN+

CBS
ESPN/ESPN2
SEC+

ESPN

SEC+

SECN
ESPNU

ESPN
ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2
SECN

SECN

SECN
ESPN/2/U
ESPN

ESPN2

ESPN
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN2/ESPNU
SECN

SECN
ESPN/SECN




